Product Data Sheet
Industrial
M.2 PCIe SSD
N3002 Series
PCIe 4.0, 3D TLC
Industrial Temperature Grade
Date:  December 05, 2025
Revision:  1.04

CH-9552 Bronschhofen no unauthorized distribution File: P000000382.32
Switzerland www.swissbit.com/contact Page 5 of 26
4. Ordering Information
Table 1: Standard Product List
Capacity Part Number
Numbers
of Lanes
240 GBytes SN3002Mx240GI-yMA4-zGA-STD
4
480 GBytes SN3002Mx480GI-yMA2-zGA-STD
960 GBytes SN3002Mx960GI-yMA4-zGA-STD
1920 GBytes SN3002Mx1T92I-yMA4-zGA-STD
3840 GBytes SN3002Mx3T84I-yMA4-zGA-STD
x = Form Factor; y = Product Generation; z= Firmware Revision
Table 2: Available Part Numbers
Capacity
FW ARR51005
2280 PowerSafe
240 GBytes SN3002MD240GI-2MA4-2GA-STD
480 GBytes SN3002MD480GI-2MA2-2GA-STD
960 GBytes SN3002MD960GI-2MA4-2GA-STD
1920 GBytes SN3002MD1T92I-2MA4-2GA-STD
Table 3: Available Part Numbers
Capacity
FW ARR71003
2280 PowerSafe
3840 GBytes SN3002MD3T84I-2MA4-2GA-STD
Table 4: Available Part Numbers
Capacity
FW ARR51008
2280 PowerSafe
240 GBytes SN3002MD240GI-2MA4-3GA-STD
480 GBytes SN3002MD480GI-2MA2-3GA-STD
960 GBytes SN3002MD960GI-1MA4-3GA-STD
1920 GBytes SN3002MD960GI-2MA4-3GA-STD
Table 5: Available Part Numbers
Capacity
FW ARR71005
2280 PowerSafe
3840 GBytes SN3002MD3T84I-2MA4-3GA-STD
Swissbit AG  Revision: 1.04
Industriestrasse 4 TLP: Swissbit public Template: Doc-4991
CH-9552 Bronschhofen no unauthorized distribution File: P000000382.32
Switzerland www.swissbit.com/contact Page 6 of 26
Table 6: Available Part Numbers
Capacity
FW ARR51008
2280 PowerSafe with Heatsink
240 GBytes SN3002MS240GI-2MA4-3GA-STD
480 GBytes SN3002MS480GI-2MA2-3GA-STD
960 GBytes SN3002MS960GI-2MA4-3GA-STD
1920 GBytes SN3002MS1T92I-2MA4-3GA-STD
Table 7: Available Part Numbers
Capacity
FW ARR71005
2280 PowerSafe with Heatsink
3840 GBytes SN3002MS3T84I-2MA4-3GA-STD
Swissbit AG  Revision: 1.04
Industriestrasse 4 TLP: Swissbit public Template: Doc-4991
CH-9552 Bronschhofen no unauthorized distribution File: P000000382.32

CH-9552 Bronschhofen no unauthorized distribution File: P000000382.32
Switzerland www.swissbit.com/contact Page 24 of 26
11. Part Number Decoder
S  N3002  MD  3T84  I - 2  MA4 - 3  GA - STD
Swissbit
Series
N3002 (with PLP)
Form factor
MD: M.2, 2280
MS: M.2, 2280
Heatsink
Density
240G: 240GB
480G: 480GB
960G: 960GB
1T92: 1.92TB
3T84: 3.84 TB
Temp. Grade
I: -40 ° to 85 °C
 Option
STD: Standard
Firmware variant
GA: Standard
Firmware revision
NAND flash config.
Hardware generation
Swissbit AG  Revision: 1.04
Industriestrasse 4 TLP: Swissbit public Template: Doc-4991
CH-9552 Bronschhofen no unauthorized distribution File: P000000382.32
Switzerland www.swissbit.com/contact Page 25 of 26
12. Marking Specification
12.1 Top View example
Figure 6: N3002 top view
Figure 7: N3002 bottom view
12.2 Top View example with Heatsink
Figure 8: N3002 top view
12.3 Print on the label
The label will be placed on top of the device for variants without a heatsink.
For variants with a heatsink, the label will be placed on the bottom side.
Figure 9: N3002 label details
Swissbit AG  Revision: 1.04
Industriestrasse 4 TLP: Swissbit public Template: Doc-4991
CH-9552 Bronschhofen no unauthorized distribution File: P000000382.32
Switzerland www.swissbit.com/contact Page 26 of 26
13. Revision History
Table 27: Document Revision History
Date Revision Description Revision Details